TAJO BHD
Table 1
	Lender
	Principal
	Estimated
Interest
RM
	Principal &
Interest as at 30/05/02
RM
	Notes

	Secured
Tajo Berhad 

a) Malayan Banking Berhad
	33,660,000
	12,140,207
	45,800,207
	Second charge on
land & building (Note 1)

	
Resolute Omega

a) Malaysian Assurance Alliance
	15,848,684
	11,259,938
	27,108,622
	1st charge land & building (Note 2)

	Tajo Project Management

a) Malaysian Assurance Alliance
	12,523,461
	6,445,157
	18,968,618
	1st charge land & building (Note 2)

	Unsecured

Tajo Berhad

a) Pengurusan Danaharta

b) Bumiputra Commerce Bank

c) BSN Merchant Bank

d) Danaharta Managers

e) Hongkong Bank

f) Pacific Bank

g) Arab Malaysian Bank
	5,000,000

1,900,000

5,000,000

9,115,483

2,573,429

218,215

3,000,000
	2,056,218

917,413

2,118,230

4,278,167

718,262

61,843

1,536,797
	7,056,218

2,817,413

7,118,230

13,393,650
3,291,691
280,058

4,536,797
	Unsecured 

Unsecured

Unsecured

Unsecured

Unsecured

Unsecured

Unsecured

	Tajo Project Management

a) Danaharta Managers

b) Phileo Allied Bank
	21,658,749

181,953
	10,931,412

56,316
	32,590,161

238,268
	Unsecured

Unsecured

	Able Shipping

a) MAA Credit

b) Aseambankers
	7,000,000

2,090,000
	4,104,948

-
	11,104,948

2,090,000
	Unsecured

Unsecured

	Alpha Glow

a) Hongkong Bank

b) Arab Malaysian Finance
	982,449

3,219,249
	271,749

1,032,433
	1,254,198

4,251,682
	Unsecured

Charge on Machinery 



Note 1: secured by way of a third party second legal charge against the 104.52 acres of freehold land, held under Lot Nos. 194, 223 – 225 (both inclusive), 958, 1124, 1130 – 1133 (both inclusive), 1238, 1312 and ML0206, Mukim of Bukit Kepong, District of Muar, Johor on land belonging to Tajo Bricks Industries Sdn Bhd together with the factory situated thereon and a first party second legal charge on 64.13 acres of freehold land held under Lot Nos. PTD 7273 – 7275 (inclusive) and 11796, Mukim of Sedenak, District of Johor Bahru and Lot No. 9381, Mukim of Sri Medan (XVIII), District of Batu Pahat belonging to Tajo.

Note 2: by way of a third party first legal charge against the 104.52 acres of freehold land, held under Lot Nos. 194, 223 – 225 (both inclusive), 958, 1124, 1130 – 1133 (both inclusive), 1238, 1312 and ML0206, Mukim of Bukit Kepong, District of Muar, Johor on land belonging to Tajo Bricks Industries Sdn Bhd together with the factory situated thereon and a first party first legal charge on 64.13 acres of freehold land under Lot Nos. PTD 7273 – 7275 (inclusive) and 11796, Mukim of Sedenak, District of Johor Bahru and Lot No. 9381, Mukim of Sri Medan (XVIII), District of Batu Pahat, Johor belonging to Tajo. The usage of the abovementioned lands is to site the brick manufacturing plants of Tajo and clay reserves of Tajo.
